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Founded in 1988 Cheshire Mouldings
has built up a strong reputation as
one of the most trustworthy and
reliable companies in the country:.
Our 24 years of experience mean

we know what our customers want
and need from our high quality
mouldings; reliability, style and all
round excellence.

This collection of first class
mouldings can form the foundation
of aroom or add the finishing touch
to any job. Top quality mouldings can
be the difference between creating
something good and something truly
special. So if you're looking for the
highest standard mouldings available
then you're in the right place.

Technical Helpline 0800 085 3475
enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk
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N | ANGLES/

ARCHITRAVE

& SKIRTING/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
BIRDSMOUTH/

Pine TM640 2400 x 18 x 18 30
Lt. Hardwood RTM862 2400 x 18 x 18 35
CUSHION CORNER/

Pine TM501 2400 x 18 x 18 30
Pine TM502 2400x 21 x 21 30
Pine TM503 2400 x 35 x 35 10
Pine T™M510 2400 x 30 x 30 10
Pine TM504 2400 x 40 x 40 10
Lt HARDWOOD RTM901 2400 x 27 x 27 35
Oak OMO013 2400 x 18 x 18 10
Oak OoM014 2400 x 21 x 21 10
Oak OMO015 2400 x 35 x 35 6
Pine TM502P 2400 x 20 x 20 20
SQUARE CORNER/

Pine T™511 2400 x 32 x 32 10
Lt. Hardwood RTM859 2400x 12x 12 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM860 2400 x 18 x 18 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM861 2400 x 21 x 21 35

ARCHITRAVE

& SKIRTING/

Description Product Code  Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
ARCHITRAVE SET/*
Pine T™497 N/A 1set

Inc. 2 x legs, 2 x plinths, 1 x head, 2 x blocks

/04 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
REED ARCHITRAVE/
Pine TM473 2400 x 79 x 21 5

ARCHITRAVE BLOCKS/

Pine SMBEPINE 85x85x 22 1

¢

PLINTH BLOCKS/

l:‘ Pine PLINTHPS 250 x 90 x 30 1
CHAMFERED ARCHITRAVE/

[ =
Pine TM955 2400 x 44 x 15 10
Pine TM957 3000 x 44 x 15 10
Pine TM906 2400x 70 x 15 10
OGEE ARCHITRAVE/

[N
Pine TM904 2400 x 55 x 15 10
Pine T™M905 3000 x 55 x 15 10

PENCIL ROUND ARCHITRAVE/

|: Pine TM908 2400 x 44 x 15 10
Pine TM909 3000 x 44 x 15 10
Pine T™M910 2400x70x 15 8
Pine TMI11 3000x 70 x 15 8

PICTURE RAIL/

( Pine ™65 2800x 41x 15 10
g Pine TM484 2400 x 45 x 20 5
Pine TM485 3000 x 45 x 20 5

TORUS ARCHITRAVE/

B‘

Pine TM960 2100 x 70 x 20 5

SKIRTING

D‘

Pine TM912 2400 x 94 x 15 6
Pine TM913 3000 x 94 x 15 6



. | COVERS/ W | COVERS/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
D MOULD/ ROUND ONE EDGE/
Pine TM595 2400x 18x 6 30 H Pine TM660 2400x34x9 20
Pine TM596 2400x 25x 6 30
Pine TM498 2400 x 46 x 6 20 TWICE ROUND/
Pine TM597 2400x34x9 30
Lt Hardwood  RTM841 2400 18 X6 35 Q Pine TMG65 2400x 4512 20
Lt. Hardwood RTM842 2400 x 21 x6 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM843 2400 x 25 x 6 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM844 2400x31x6 35
Lt Hardwood ~ RTM845 2400 x 34X 6 35 % C OV I NG S /
Lt. Hardwood RTM846 2400 x 46 x 6 35
oak OM004 2400 X 18 x 6 2 Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
Oak OMO005 2400 x 21 x 6 20
0ak OMO006 2400 x 31 %6 20 Pine T™810 2400 x 32 x 21 20
0ak 0MO007 2400x34 %6 20 Pine T™M811 2400 x 34x 12 30
Oak OMO008 2400 x 46 x 6 15
HALF ROUND/
|
: \\\ DECORATIVE/
Pine TM589 2400x 12x 6 30 T
Pine TM590 2400 x 18 x 6 30
Pine TM591 2400x 21 x 8 30 Description Product Code  Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
BARREL MOULD/
Lt. Hardwood RTM838 2400x 12x6 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM839 2400x 18 x 6 35 Pine TM795 2400x21x9 30
Lt. Hardwood RTM840 2400 x 21 x 6 35 Pine T™M796 2400 x 34 x 12 30
Red Hardwood HTM885 2400x 18x 6 35 Lt. Hardwood RTM857 2400x 21x9 35
0ak OM003 2400 x 18 X 6 20 Red hardwood HTM886 2400x21x9 35
Red hardwood HTM887 2400 x 34 x 12 20
HOCKEY STICK/
0ak omMo17 2400 x 34 x 12 10
Pine TM600 2400x21x6 30 0Oak 0OM016 2400%21x9 20
Pine TM601 2400 x 34 x 12 30
Lt. Hardwood RTM847 2400x 21 x6 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM848 2400 x 25 x 6 35
/06 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 /07
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=S | DECORATIVE/ S| DECORATIVE/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
d Pine TM786 2400x 15x 8 30 Lt Hardwood RTM902 2400 x 15 6 35
Pine T™M785 2400 x 21 x 8 30
REED MOULD/
Lt. Hardwood RTM903 2400x 17 x 8 35
Pine TM700 2400x 21 x6 30
Oak 0oMO018 2400 x 8 x 15 20 Pine T™M701 2400 x 34 x 6 30
Oak OMO019 2400 x 8 x 21 20
<:| Pine TM560 2400x30x 8 30
Pine TM561 2400 x 45x 8 30
Fine 1562 2400x33x12 30 Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
()
Pine TM530 2400 x 6 x 6 50
A Pine 531 2400 x 9 x 9 30
fiine TM480 2400x41x 20 > Pine ™S32 2400 12x 12 30
& Pine WES 000x41x20. 5 Pine 533 2400x15x15 30
A - e mm dm
Pine TM535 2400 x 21 x 21 20
/ E file M35 2R E R A0 4 Pine TM536 2400 x 25 x 25 10
Pine TM489 3000 x 69 x 20 4
Pine TM486 2400 x 69 x 28 4
Pine T™487 3000 x 69 x 28 4 Lt. Hardwood RTM821 2400x6x 6 50
Lt. Hardwood RTM822 2400x9x 9 50
Lt. Hardwood RTM824 2400 x 15x 15 25
Lt. Hardwood RTM825 2400 x 18x 18 10
Pine TM520 2400 x 21 x9 30 Lt Hardwood ~ RTMS826 2400 x 21 x 21 10
Pine ™M521 2400x 34 x 12 20 Lt Hardwood ~ RTMS27 2400 x 25 x 25 10
Lt. Hardwood RTM828 2400 x 28 x 28 10
Lt. Hardwood RTM856 2400x 12x6 35 Lt. Hardwood RTM829 2400 x 32 x 32 10
Lt. Hardwood RTM832 2400 x 21 x 9 35 Lt. Hardwood RTM830 2400 x 35 x 35 10
Lt. Hardwood RTM831 2400 x 38 x 38 10
, 0ak OMO030 2400x9x 9 10
Pine TW775 2400 28x9 30 Oak OM031 2400 12x 12 10
Pine TW776 2400%34x9 30 Oak 0MO32 2400x 18 18 10
Pine T™M973 2400x21x8 20
Pine T™M974 2400 x 28 x15 20
Pine T™M975 2400 x31x 12 20
Pine T™M976 2400 x32x 12 20
Pine T™977 2400 x 21x 8 20
/8 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 /09
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GLASS BEAD/ S | GLASS BEAD/

FIRECHECK HOCKEY STICK/ WEDGE BEAD/
REDHARDWOOD/ ‘ PINE/
OAK/

GLASS BEAD/ REDHARDWOOD/
PINE/

PVC & ALUMINIUM/

LIGHT HARDWOOD/ Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
ALUMINIUM ANGLES/

Aluminium ~ ALOT 2400 X 12 X 12
RED HARDWOOD/ Auminium  ALO2 2400 X 18X 18

Aluminium ALO3 2400 X 25 X 25

PVC ANGLES/

PVC PVCO1 2400 X 12X 12
PVC PVCO2t 2400 X 18X 18
PINE/ PVC PVCO3 2400 X 25 X 25
PVC PVC04 2400 X 32 X 32
PVC PVCO5 2400 X 16 X 5
STAFF BEAD/ PVC PVCO6 2400 X 25 X 5
PINE/ PVC PVCO7* 2400 X 18 X 18
PVC PVCO8 2400 X 18 X 18

PARTING BEAD/

t External angle

THRESHOLD/ * Internal angle

REDHARDWOOD/

CAN'T FIND WHAT
TRIANGLE/ YOU'RE LOOKING FOR?

PINE/ CALL OUR TEAM ON
0800 085 3475

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk




QUADRANT/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
Pine T™M972 2400 x 6 X 6 30
Pine T™M670 2400x9x 9 30
Pine TM671 2400x 12x 12 30
Pine T™M672 2400 x 15x 15 30
Pine T™M673 2400 x 18 x 18 30
Pine T™M674 2400 x 21 x 21 20
Lt. Hardwood RTM858 2400x 6 X 6 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM833 2400x9x9 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM834 2400 x 12x 12 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM835 2400 x 15 15 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM836 2400x 18x 18 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM837 2400 x 21 x 21 35
Red Hardwood HTM876 2400x9x9 30
Red Hardwood HTM880 2400x 12x 12 35
Red Hardwood HTM881 2400x 15x 15 35
Red Hardwood HTM882 2400x 18 x 18 20
Oak OMO009 2400x 12 x 12 20
Oak OMO010 2400 x 15x 15 20
Oak OMO11 2400 x 18 x 18 10
Oak OMO012 2400 x 21 x 21 10
Pine TM671P 2400x 12x 12 20
Pine TM672P 2400x 15x 15 20
Pine TM673P 2400 x 18x 18 10
Pine TM674P 2400 x 21 x 21 10
FULL QUADRANT/

ﬂ Pine T™M949 2400x9x 9 35
Pine TM950 2400x 12x 12 35
Pine TM951 2400x 15x 15 35
Pine TM952 2400 x 18 x 18 35
Pine TM953 2400 x 21 x 21 25

/12

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk

SCOTIA/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty
PINE/

Pine T™729 2400x9x 9 50
Pine T™M730 2400 x 12x 12 30
Pine T™731 2400x 15x 15 30
Pine T™M732 2400 x 18 x 18 20
Pine TM733 2400 x 21 x 21 30
Pine T™M734 2400 x 14 x 42 10
Pine T™M735 2400 x 21 x 15 30
Pine T™M978 2400 x 30 x 30 20
LIGHT HARDWOOD/

Lt. Hardwood RTM868 2400 x 15x 15 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM869 2400 x 18 x 18 35
Lt. Hardwood RTM870 2400 x 21 x 21 35
REDHARDWOOD/

Red Hardwood HTM883 2400 x 15x 15 35
Red Hardwood HTM884 2400 x 21 x 21 20
OAK/

Oak OMO001 2400 x 15x 15 20
Oak 0M028 2400 x 18x 18 20
Oak OMO002 2400 x 21 x 21 10
WHITE PRIMED/

Pine TM731P 2400 x 15x 15 30
Pine TM732P 2400 x 18x 18 20
Pine TM733P 2400 x 21 x 21 30

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk
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STRIPWOOD/ PSE

Description

PSE/

ﬂ m Pine

Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine

Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine
Pine

Product Code

TM646
TM644
TM645
TM641
TM642
TM643
TM916
TM647
TM648
TM649
TM954
TM654
TM655
TM652
TM653

TM623
TM624
TM680
TM626
TM629
TM681
TM625
TM627
TM628
TM634
TM636
TM632
TM633
TM637
TM638
TM635
TM630
TM631
TM639
T™M619
TM620
T™M621
TM622

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk

Dimension (mm)

2400x 12x 70
2400 x 34 x 20
2400 x 34 x 34
2400 x 45 x 12
2400 x 45 x 20
2400 x 45 x 45
2400 x 69 x 44
2400 x 70 x 20
2400 x 95 x 12
2400 x 95 x 20
2400 x 95 x 45
2400x 120 x 12
2400 x 120 x 20
2400 x 145x 12
2400 x 145 x 20

2400x 18x 18
2400 x 21 x 21
2400 x 25 x 6
2400 x 30 x 6
2400 x 44 x 6
2400 x 34 x 6
2400x 18 x 6
2400x21x9
2400 x 34 x 9
2400 x 44 x 9
2400x 21 x 12
2400 x 34 x 12
2400 x 44 x 12
2400 x 21 x 15
2400x32x 15
2400 x 44 x 15
2400x9x 18
2400 x 9 x 25
2400 x 9 x 32
2400x 9 x 41

2400x9x9

2400x 12x 12
2400x 15x 15

Pack Qty

10
10
10
20
10
6
4
10
10
10
4
10
5
10
5

30
20
30
30
30
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

STRIPWOOD/ PSE

Description

D Lt. Hardwood

Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood
Lt. Hardwood

Red Hardwood
Red Hardwood
Red Hardwood

Product Code

RTM849
RTM866
RTM850
RTM867
RTM851
RTM852
RTM900
RTM853
RTM854
RTM855

HTM878
HTM879
HTM877

Dimension (mm)

2400x 6 x 6

2400x9x9

2400x 12x6
2400x 12x 12
2400 x 18 x 6
2400 x 21 x6
2400x21x9
2400 x 25 x 6
2400 x 34 x 6
2400 x 46 x 6

2400x 18 x 9
2400x 25x 6
2400 x 45 x 8

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk

Pack Qty

35
35
35
35
35
35
25
35
35
35

35
35
20

/15



~ MISCELLANEOUS/

Description Product Code Dimension (mm) Pack Qty

AIRER LATH/

U Lt. Hardwood RTM890 2400x30x 12 25

DOOR DRIP/
Pine T™M812 900 x 56 x 34 5
Pine T™M813 1800 x 56 x 34 5
Red Hardwood HTM890 900 x 56 x 34 5
Oak 0MO026 900 x 56 x 34 5
DOOR STOP/
Pine TM55024 2400 x 21x9 30
Pine TM55324 2400 x 21 x 12 30
Pine TM55124 2400 x 34 x 12 30
Pine TM55224 2400 x 46 x 12 20
Oak 0M020 2400 x 34 x 12 10
MATCHINGS/

= =
Pine T™M493 2400 x 95 x 8.5 10
MOPSTICK/

Q Pine TM475 4200 x 44 x 43 5
Oak Mop Rail 420 4200 x 50 x 50 1
PIGS EAR HANDRAILS/

@ Pine HR4.PJGSEAR 4200 x 32 x 95 4
Oak Pig-rail-420 4200 x 32 x 95 1

/16 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475

or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk




MOULDINGS OVERVIEW/

Our exquisite range of timber mouldings can

be used all around the home for a variety of
reasons. From hiding gaps, joins and edges to
adding that extra special finishing touch. These
mouldings are perfect for professionals.

ANGLES/

Angles are ideal for use on external and internal corners
to hide screw fixings and minor errors. They're also a
perfect way cover rough edges on worktops, shelves and
where two boards join.

Vi

4 U 4

ARCHITRAVE & SKIRTING/

These decorative mouldings add a high-quality finishing
touch to rooms. They also allow you to hide those little
gaps between walls, floors and doorframes.

COVERS/

The ideal finishing trims. A simple way to create a
high-quality professional finish by adding smooth and
sleek edges to shelves, worktops and cladding.

COVING/

Coving provides a simple and attractive way of softening
the square edges of a room and can also be used as a
clever way of concealing joins between walls and ceilings.

DECORATIVE/

This range of decorative profiles delivers real quality
and real style. We've got a fantastic range of over 40
decorative profiles available in a variety of timbers
including everything from astragals, broken 0.G.,
panel and reeded designs.

NS

/18 For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475

or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk

DOWEL/

Our high-quality dowels are available in different timbers
including Pine and Light Hardwood with sizes ranging from
6mm to 38mm diameter and in 2400mm lengths.

GLASS BEAD/

Our Glass Bead collection brings you everything from the
ordinary to the extraordinary. This range offers not only
the standard shapes but also Wedge Bead. Available in
Pine, Red Hardwood and Light Hardwood.

Our range of plastic and aluminium profiles are the perfect
choice if you're looking to create a more contemporary
feel to a room. We offer a choice of eleven profiles that all
deliver quality, style and value.

QUADRANT/

Our comprehensive collection includes 29 various sized
quadrants in a variety of timbers including Pine, Light
Hardwood and Oak. Available in classic 2400mm lengths.

SCOTIA/

Scotias are an ideal tool for the professionals. They give
you the option of applying decorative trims that cover
gaps and rough joins on internal corners to achieve a
faultless finish.

STRIPWOOD/ PSE

Our extensive range of Stripwood is ideal for use as
battens in small construction jobs. They're perfect if you're
looking for something sturdy, reliable and well presented.

MISCELLANEQUS/

Our range of mouldings extends even further with all kinds
of distinctive shapes including door stops, corner joints,
pigs ear and mopstick shaped handrails.

For sales or technical help call 0800 085 3475 /19
or email enquiries@cheshiremouldings.co.uk
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